BUILT RUGGED
    FOR DEMANDING ENVIRONMENTS.
COMMERCIAL WATER SOFTENING PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
Everpure Japan LLC
Hashimoto MN Bldg. 7F
3-25-1 Hashimoto Sagamihara-Shi
Kanagawa 229-1103
JAPAN

System
Dimensions* Brine Tank
Salt Capacity
(lbs)
Ship
Wt
(lbs)
Continuous
@ 15 PSI DP
(gpm)
Intermittent
@ 25 PSI DP
(gpm)
W X D X H
(inches)
CES-2850M-68 EV9983-21 Single 68,000 27 35 1.5 2 37x23x63 425 200
CES-2850M-102 EV9983-22 Single 102,000 32 42 1.5 3 45x28x74 750 290
CES-2850M-136 EV9983-23 Single 136,000 34 44 1.5 4 46x28x74 750 360
CES-2850M-171 EV9983-24 Single 171,000 37 48 1.5 5 49x28x77 750 450
CES-9500M-68 EV9986-00 Twin 68,000 25 32 1.5 2 56x23x63 425 360
CES-9500M-101 EV9986-01 Twin 101,000 28 36 1.5 3 64x28x74 750 520
CES-9500M-135 EV9986-02 Twin 135,000 30 39 1.5 4 66x28x74 750 660
CES-9500M-169 EV9986-03 Twin 169,000 31 40 1.5 5 73x28x77 750 840
Commercial Water Softening Commercial Water Softening
7
W
E HAVE A SOFTENER FOR YOUR APPLICATION.W

System
Dimensions* Brine Tank
Salt Capacity
(lbs)
Ship
Wt
(lbs)
Continuous
@ 15 PSI DP
(gpm)
Intermittent
@ 25 PSI DP
(gpm)
W X D X H
(inches)
CES-2750M-34 EV9982-21 Single 34,000 16 20 1 1 34x23x65 425 120
CES-2750M-51 EV9982-22 Single 51,000 17 22 1 1.5 35x23x71 425 150
CES-2750M-68 EV9982-23 Single 68,000 19 25 1 2 37x23x69 425 190
CES-2750M-101 EV9982-24 Single 101,000 20 26 1 3 45x28x82 750 280
CES-9000M-34 EV9985-00 Twin 34,000 14 18 1 1 48x23x57 425 200
CES-9000M-51 EV9985-01 Twin 51,000 14 18 1 1.5 49x23x64 425 260
CES-9000M-68 EV9985-02 Twin 68,000 15 20 1 2 51x23x62 425 330
CES-9000M-101 EV9985-03 Twin 101,000 16 20 1 3 63x28x74 750 500
CES 2850 Series
Single Tank Water Conditioner
l 1.5” porting
l Hardness removal of 68,000 to 171,000 grains

System
Dimensions* Brine Tank
Salt Capacity
(lbs)
Ship
Wt
(lbs)
Continuous
@ 15 PSI DP
(gpm)
Intermittent
@ 25 PSI DP
(gpm)
W X D X H
(inches)
CES-2900E-136-DP EV9984-42 Twin 136,000 94 121 2 4 64x28x79 750 460
CES-2900E-171-DP EV9984-43 Twin 171,000 106 137 2 5 70x28x82 750 880
CES-2900E-239-DP EV9984-44 Twin 239,000 114 148 2 7 81x34x82 1,200 1,210
CES-2900E-341-DP EV9984-45 Twin 341,000 123 159 2 10 87x34x89 1,200 1,750
CES-2900E-512-DP EV9984-46 Twin 512,000 145 188 2 15 99x34x97 1,500 2,750
CES-3900E-341 EV9980-32 Single 341,000 74 96 3 10 61x34x93 1,200 960
CES-3900E-512 EV9980-33 Single 512,000 100 129 3 15 66x34x97 1,500 1,470
CES-3900E-682 EV9980-34 Single 682,000 105 136 3 20 82x43x99 2,200 2,010
CES-3900E-853 EV9980-35 Single 853,000 165 213 3 25 87x43x89 2,600 2,970
*When determining system space requirements, refer to spec sheet for physical arrangement. Installations
requiring re-arrangement of tanks, or separation of tanks, may need additional clearance.
*When determining system space requirements, refer to spec sheet for physical arrangement. Installations
requiring re-arrangement of tanks, or separation of tanks, may need additional clearance.

System
Dimensions* Brine Tank
Salt Capacity
(lbs)
Ship
Wt
(lbs)
Continuous
@ 15 PSI DP
(gpm)
Intermittent
@ 25 PSI DP
(gpm)
W X D X H
(inches)
CES-2900M-136 EV9984-22 Single 136,000 47 60 2 4 46x28x79 750 360
CES-2900M-171 EV9984-23 Single 171,000 53 69 2 5 49x28x82 750 460
CES-2900M-239 EV9984-24 Single 239,000 57 74 2 7 57x34x82 1,200 630
CES-2900M-341 EV9984-25 Single 341,000 62 80 2 10 61x34x89 1,200 920
CES-2900M-512 EV9984-26 Single 512,000 73 94 2 15 66x34x97 1,500 1,420
CES-2900E-136-DA EV9984-32 Twin 136,000 47 60 2 4 64x28x79 750 460
CES-2900E-171-DA EV9984-33 Twin 171,000 53 69 2 5 70x28x82 750 870
CES-2900E-239-DA EV9984-34 Twin 239,000 57 74 2 7 81x34x82 1,200 1,200
CES-2900E-341-DA EV9984-35 Twin 341,000 62 80 2 10 87x34x89 1,200 1,740
CES-2900E-512-DA EV9984-36 Twin 512,000 73 94 2 15 99x34x97 1,500 2,750
7
-
10
H